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Miranda Askew Senior Communications Officer, Health and Wellbeing 
Communications 

Public Health England Miranda.askew@phe.gov.uk  
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Dr Stefan Jahr Information Analyst National Drug Evidence Centre Stefan.jahr@manchester.ac.uk  

 

mailto:Jonathan.knight@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Steven.Casson@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Clare.Perkins@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Kevin.shelton@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Helen.willey@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Rod.Watson@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Shaun.Whelan@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Miranda.askew@phe.gov.uk
mailto:Joe.Sparks@phe.gov.uk
mailto:John.windell@phe.gov.uk
mailto:tim.murray@phe.gov.uk
mailto:alex.fleming@phe.gov.uk
mailto:m.donmall@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Andrew.jones@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Stefan.jahr@manchester.ac.uk

